The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: YSWS - AXIOM 2025-12-01 to 2025-12-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-12-01 PREVIOUS BALANCE $0.00
2025-12-06 Transfer from Hack Club HQ txn BZH5XL4 $4,982.70 $4,982.70
2025-12-09 eu.store.bambulab.com txn WBHAL7m -$42.27 $4,940.43
2025-12-09 eu.store.bambulab.com txn 4dH5zww -$237.65 $4,702.78
2025-12-10 OPA*ANODAS.LT txn yXHVdOX -$293.11  $4,409.67
2025-12-10 Grant to Diya txn 8rHrpBg -$20.00 $4,389.67
2025-12-10 Transfer from Hack Club HQ txn wNHxQvL $301.75 $4,691.42
2025-12-11 CANAKIT.COM txn YRHK20E -$103.40 $4,588.02
2025-12-11 Grant to Saurabh Tiwari txn gkHXKNp -$320.00 $4,268.02
2025-12-11 Grant to Prashant txn QmHL7Pw -$28.00 $4,240.02
2025-12-11 Grant to Naguib txn VOHLn20 -$32.00 $4,208.02
2025-12-11 Grant to ethan txn 2zHVW20 -$96.00 $4,112.02
2025-12-11 Grant to bagar txn 4dH5AVN -$80.00 $4,032.02
2025-12-11 Grant to Sujal Negi txn MNHpyYK -$100.00 $3,932.02
2025-12-11 Grant to Taksh Singh txn BZH86Yb -$56.00 $3,876.02
2025-12-11 Grant to ki8yk8 txn O0eHgwyb -$148.00 $3,728.02
2025-12-12 Topup of grant to Sujal Negi txn VOHLnYK -$6.10 $3,721.92
2025-12-16 Donation from Sujal Negi txn gnHPQaG $6.10 $3,728.02
2025-12-17 Grant to Anvar txn mAHOrgw -$27.08 $3,700.94
2025-12-17 Topup of grant to anvarsaetov txn EyHPQr9 -$4.00 $3,696.94
2025-12-20 Grant to Salem txn EyHP9Og -$86.00 $3,610.94
2025-12-24 Returning canceled grant to ki8yk8 txn PVHDbZ1.6 $0.69 $3,611.63
2025-12-30 Grant to Shreyas txn K9H240K -$94.50 $3,517.13

WITHDRAWN: $1,774.11. DEPOSITED: $5,291.24. $3,517.13

YSWS - Axiom is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above
transactions are from YSWS - Axiom's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.



